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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

FashionOne
RTM

TV1

TV2

TV3

Ria

Prima

Oasis

NTV7

8TV

TVAH

TV9

Hello

GoShop

BES

Tayangan Hebat
Warna

Citra

Naura

Bintang
Pelangi

Okey

SunTV

Sun Music
Adithya

Jaya

Vijay

Colors
Vinmeen
Thangathirai
Tara

Bollyone

Suria
Vasantham
Channel 5
Channel 8
Channel U
Okto

Channel NewsAsia
GoShop 2

FTV Bl
FSTV

PTS A1

TV 541

CTS HEAL

cTV 14

TW Hollywood
EBC Movies R #R L5
EBC Foreign ZRFRVEH

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

CHANNEL LIST A

(As of 5 June 2019)

Note: This list is for reference use only and is accurate to the time it was updated.
Channel arrangement might not match 100% to the app to date. Channels will be maintained as much as possible.

Xi Yue B

AEC

Shuang Xing B &2
Quan Jia &f£
Celestial Movies Kk
cc™M

Wah Lai Toi 2]l &
Huan Xi R E &
TVB Xing He

Xing Kong & 22
ling Ying 4= &
Sony Gem

Sony ONE

OhlK

TvN

TvN Movies

KBS World

K-Plus

Thrill

Movie Mania

Boo

Cinemax

HBO Signature
HBO Family

HBO

HBO Hits

Fox Family Movies
Fox Movies

Fox Action Movies
Fox Crime

MN+

Star Movies

Zee Studio

Sony Pix

Star Movies Select
CinemaWorld
Colors Infinity
Awani

BNC Bernama News
Nat Geo Wild

Food Planet S5 & 2 ER
Wei Shi Movies T4 HL 5

Xing Wei Movies & 1 Hi &

Xing Wei Entm £ 1% 5k

Wei Shi Chinese TR 3¢

KMTV B E R R &

Golden Japan 5 K H A&

Golden Movies ¥ K F[ ]
Next TV = HLHL

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

Discovery Channel
National Geographic
Discovery Asia
Discovery Science
Animal Planet
History

History 2

TVIQ

Ceria

AFC Asian Food Channel
TLC

eGG Network

Fox life

E!

MTV Live

Warner TV

HITS

AXN

Diva

Fox

Nat Geo People
FX

Food Network

KIX

HGTV

Crime Investigation
AMC

DMAX

Comedy Central
ANTV

TV One

SCTV

Indosiar

Metro TV

RCTI

Global TV

Trans TV

Trans 7

MNCTV

Kompas TV
SHENZHEN V&I AR
TVS2 B 7 AL
Travel Jiclfit AR
CCTv1

CCTV 2

CCTV3

CCTv4

CCTV 5

CCTV 6

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

275
276
277
278
279

NET

TVRI

rmv

Jak TV

Da AiTV Indo
SuperSport 1
SuperSport 2
SuperSport 3
SuperSport 4

belN Sports 1
belN Sports 2
belN Sports 3
belN Sports 4
belN Max

Arena

Tenl

Ten2

Golf

WWE

Fox Sports 1

Fox Sports 2

Fox Sports 3
Cricket

Star Sports Select 1
Star Sports Select 2
Star Sports 1

Star Sports 2

Sony ESPN

Sony Six

Setanta Sports
EuroSport

belN Sports Indo 1
belN Sports Indo 2
belN Sports Indo 3

Toonami
Animax
Baby TV
Disney XD
/INKBH



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Channel arrangement might not match 100% to the app to date. Channels will be maintained as much as possible.

EBC Drama 7R AR X% Jil
EBC Super TV ZRZR 11
ETTV News %< £ 7[5
FTV News ECHLHT ]

CTI News K5I

SET News — 3257[H]
TVBS News

CTIl Entertainment

CTI Asia R A
CTI Variety K5
EBCYoYo

Videoland Brillant
Videoland On TV
Videoland Drama
Videoland Japan
Videoland Max TV
Videoland Movies
Videoland Sports

SET Metro =& H
LS Time Movie JEAERTAY;
SET Drama =S5
SET Taiwan =3 HRiEH
TVBS Wonderful {5 &
TVBS Entertainment
TVBS

ETTV Asia R #RIIM AR
ETTV Variety RFRZ5i &
GTV A KH—

GTV Variety \ K&iA &
Asia Travel

Eye TV fikiff &

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

CHANNEL LIST A

(As of 5 June 2019)

Note: This list is for reference use only and is accurate to the time it was updated.

NextTV Variety = 255
MUCH 4FA%

Pili #E55 B8

letTV e &

Mei Ya Movies 3=l L 5%
Good TV

Good TV 2

DaAi K%

Home TV JEF AETEHLE
Azio TV X

TVBJade 5 A

TVB News A B &
TVB Pearl BiZk &

TVBJ2

TVBJ5

VIUTV

VIUG TV

Phoenix China X2l 4%,
Phoenix Info KUEL# &
Phoenix HK X EL & #s &
Hunan i 41
Bingtuan Z£ 4] A1
Zhejiang Wil A1
Jiangsu {75 AL
Shandong I1I7= 241,
BTV JbL

Heilongjiang & 771 T4,
Dongfang %< /7 T4
Guangdong /" 4 A1
Fujian R FE 1
Anhui ZZH AR

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

CCrv7

CCTV 8

CCTV 9

CCTV 10

CCTvV 11

CCTV 12

CCTV 13

CCTV 14

CCTV 15

CGTN Documentary
CGTN

Beijing Kaku

Jia Jia Cartoon ZE{EFim
Jinying Cartoon 4 /& 1t
Aniworld
Toonmax

CNN

Sky News

BBC News

CNBC

Berita Satu
Aljazeera

NHK World
Russia Today
France24

Disney Junior
Disney Channel
Cartoon Network
Nickelodeon
Nick Jr
Boomerang



